
Global Gaming Business

Tribal Government Gaming is the
definitive resource on Native
American gaming. More than just 
a comprehensive guide to Class II
and Class III Indian casinos, Tribal
Government Gaming features 
editorial coverage of cutting-edge
issues such as tribal sovereignty,
Indian gaming regulation, economic
diversification, nation-building,
compacts and more.

G2E Preview is the most compre-
hensive publication highlighting the
world’s most significant gaming
event, Global Gaming Expo (G2E).
G2E Preview provides advance
information about keynote speakers,
conference sessions, A-Z exhibitor
listings, details on the Integrated
Resort Experience (IRE), Security &
Surveillance, panel discussions,
igaming, show floor plans and more.

Casino Style is the first magazine
dedicated to non-gaming ameni-
ties in today’s casino industry.
Highlighting every aspect of the
guest experience, Casino Style
focuses on revenue streams of the
non-gaming customer—from
architecture to analytics, nightlife
to restaurants, meetings and 
conventions, shopping to spas, 
and everything in between.
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One-third page Tribal profile included
ONLY when a full page ad is purchased
in this publication.

One-half page Corporate profile included for
advertisers running six or more ads in GGB
magazine

One-third page Style profile included
ONLY when a full page ad is purchased
in this publication.

TGG Full
TGG 2/3
TGG 1/2
TGG 1/3

$3,750
$2,800
$2,250
$1,650

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:
Indian Gaming 2018, G2E, OIGA
Conference and Trade Show, Arizona
Indian Gaming Association Trade
Show, stand alone mailing in April to
North American GGB subscribers
AD DEADLINE: March 15, 2018
MATERIALS: March 21, 2018

CS Full
CS 2/3
CS 1/2
CS 1/3

$3,095
$2,300
$1,900
$1,400

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:
G2E 2018, BDNY 2018,
mailed with the July issue of
GGB magazine
AD DEADLINE: May 22, 2018
MATERIALS: May 30, 2018

G2E Full
G2E 2/3
G2E 1/2
G2E 1/3

$3,095
$2,300
$1,900
$1,400

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:
G2E, stand alone mailing in
August to all GGB subscribers
AD DEADLINE: July 31, 2018
MATERIALS: Aug. 6, 2018


