

ANNUAL SUPPLEMENTALS 2018



Tribal Government Gaming is the definitive resource on Native American gaming. More than just a comprehensive guide to Class II and Class III Indian casinos, Tribal Government Gaming features editorial coverage of cutting-edge issues such as tribal sovereignty, Indian gaming regulation, economic diversification, nation-building, compacts and more.

TGG Full	\$3,750
TGG 2/3	\$2,800
TGG 1/2	\$2,250
TGG 1/3	\$1,650

One-third page Tribal profile included ONLY when a full page ad is purchased in this publication.

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:

Indian Gaming 2018, G2E, OIGA Conference and Trade Show, Arizona Indian Gaming Association Trade Show, stand alone mailing in April to North American *GGB* subscribers AD DEADLINE: March 15, 2018 MATERIALS: March 21, 2018



Casino Style is the first magazine dedicated to non-gaming amenities in today's casino industry. Highlighting every aspect of the guest experience, Casino Style focuses on revenue streams of the non-gaming customer—from architecture to analytics, nightlife to restaurants, meetings and conventions, shopping to spas, and everything in between.

CS Full	\$3,095
CS 2/3	\$2,300
CS 1/2	\$1,900
CS 1/3	\$1,400

One-third page Style profile included ONLY when a full page ad is purchased in this publication.

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:

G2E 2018, BDNY 2018, mailed with the July issue of *GGB* magazine

AD DEADLINE: May 22, 2018 MATERIALS: May 30, 2018



G2E Preview is the most comprehensive publication highlighting the world's most significant gaming event, Global Gaming Expo (G2E).
G2E Preview provides advance information about keynote speakers, conference sessions, A-Z exhibitor listings, details on the Integrated Resort Experience (IRE), Security & Surveillance, panel discussions, igaming, show floor plans and more.

G2E Full	\$3,095
G2E 2/3	\$2,300
G2E 1/2	\$1,900
G2E 1/3	\$1,400

One-half page Corporate profile included for advertisers running six or more ads in GGB magazine

BONUS DISTRIBUTION:

G2E, stand alone mailing in August to all *GGB* subscribers **AD DEADLINE: July 31, 2018**

MATERIALS: Aug. 6, 2018